Difference of Financial Entitlements upon Assignment – Staff member, spouse and one child
(P-4/VI) if considered Family duty station
	
	UNON
	MONUC
	UNMIL
	UNMIT
	UNMIS

	Annual Net Pay
	$103,686.74
	$122,240.31
	$120,545.78
	$120,470.25
	$122,433.89

	Assignment Grant
	$25,916.99
	$17,221.80
	$16,696.43
	$14,139.84
	$16,051.35

	TOTAL
	$129,603.73
	$139,462,11
	$137,242.21
	$134,610.09
	$138,485.24

	Difference of Nairobi Entitlement from other Non-family DS
	
	-$9,858.38
	-$7,638.48
	-$5,006.36
	-$8,881.51


